
 
 
 

   
 
 

PROJECT NAME: CANCER CENTER PROGENITOR LAB EXPANSION PROJECT NO.: 9559790 
DATE: 05/02/2024 START TIME: 11:00 a.m 
MEETING LOCATION: FACILITIES DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION Page 1 of 1 
 

MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE & JOB WALK 
ATTENDEE LIST 

 

BIDDER NAME ATTENDEE NAME 

BIDDING AS 
PRIME OR 

SUB 
PHONE 

NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

P S 
 

 

Colin Construction Company Jon Werner X  (530) 272-3357 jwerner@colincc.com 

Dome Construction Robert Nusbaum X  (707) 301-7027 nramirez@domebuilds.com 

EKC Corp Todd Bibby  X (916) 862-1648 tbibby@ekccorp.com 

Kimmel Construction Mike Kimmel X  (916) 927-3118 mkimmel@kimmelconstruction.com  

Mar Con Builders Alejandro Alarcon X  (510) 639-1914 alejandro@marconcompany.com  

Roebbelen Contracting Bob Hoskins X  (916) 906-5123 roberth@roebbelen.com  

S+B James Construction Dustin Fretwell X  (916) 337-3415 dustinfretwell@sbjames.com  

Streamline Construction Chris Williams X  (530) 272-6806 c.williams@streamlineconstruction.net  

Truebeck Construction Larissa Justice X  (916) 223-6336 larissa.justice@truebeck.com  

Whiting-Turner Brandon Todd X  (916) 355-1355 brandon.todd@whiting-turner.com  
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